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A& 3:36.17 KA B, HAK HE EH  #%. BHFH EHE BX (2019)
EERK 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EEER (2022)
£E04% 4:01.38 HBR-=ZK-&FEF- KB4 HmEKS (2019)
TR WK F—L% =& R 1) ERE TR
50m 100m iR
1 2/4 ThiRE& =K 4:10. 24 84k
A+ EE =1 (0.76) 29.74  1:02.39  1:02.39
FEEHOH =3 (+0.50) 29.54  1:02.76  2:05.15
ot 1548 =3 (+0.18) 29.57  1:01.73  3:06.88
=B EBE =2 (+0.35) 30.04  1:03.36  4:10.24
2 2/2 1EES =5 4:20.76 T
KERED =2 (0.74) 31.24  1:04.91  1:04.91
HH  INEE =2  (+0.50) 31.01  1:03.66  2:08.57
FEbHMY =1 (+0.30) 31.63  1:05.48  3:14.05
BlEHOH =3  (+0.63) 31.87  1:06.71  4:20.76
3 2/5 ZBERHLME =5 4:20.85 T
=28 &M =3  (0.66) 30.26  1:04.35  1:04.35
AR OB =2  (+0.41) 30.95 1:05.16  2:09.51
EH RFTE =2 (+0.64) 30.81  1:05.56  3:15.07
HE FF =2 (+0.70) 31.42  1:05.78  4:20.85
4 2/1 BEIRS =5 4:22.04 5%
AR H% =2 (0.64) 32.53  1:08.24  1:08.24
M KE =1 (+0.25) 29.77  1:02.65  2:10.89
® %= =2  (+0.46) 31.14  1:05.66  3:16.55
ZH FE =2  (+0.45) 31.86  1:05.49  4:22.04
5 2/6 RNE7T{N =5 4:24.09 T
il BHE =1 (0.68) 31.45  1:05.40  1:05.40
HA B =3 (+0.29) 31.80  1:07.54  2:12.94
imkt  KHE =3 (+0.30) 31.15  1:06.06  3:19.00
BHa &5 =3 (+0.55) 30.71  1:05.09  4:24.09
6 1/4 #HRgSE =353 4:30. 37 T
BE ZEE =1 (0.65) 30.83  1:05.06 1:05.06
P& £ =1 (+0.67) 31.62  1:04.88  2:09.94
TF W5 52 (+0.47) 31.78  1:06.30  3:16.24
ISR AOTES =1 (+0.42) 34.70  1:14.13  4:30.37
7 1/3 #ME&HEE B 4:46.23 64k
NE == =3 (0.68) 31.15  1:05.51  1:05.51
EEH B¥ =2  (+0.64) 32,50  1:10.71  2:16.22
BEE OE 52 (+0.76) 37.58  1:18.51  3:34.73
=S = =3  (+0.69) 33.37  1:11.50  4:46.23
8 1/6 HESK B 5:06. 41 54k
& e =23 (0.74) 32.29  1:08.83  1:08.83
ItE w3 =3 (+0.33) 37.02  1:16.88  2:25.71
NS XKW =3 (+0.55) 40.72  1:28.79  3:54.50
He £ =3  (+0.60) 34.27  1:11.91  5:06.41
1/1  #EE =5 Eig
fiE & 23 (- )
AR i 23 (- )
e -3 &3 (- )
NI #HE 23 (- )
1/1 &% =5 Eig
23 (- )
23 (- )
23 (- )
253 (—— )
1/8 WES =R E3:3
23 (- )
23 (- )
=23 (- )
=23 (- )
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